Provisional 1D 114 31250

Score total : 68.4
Score for star read(s) 3.9 5* G g
Score for read counts  :  61.3 a u-g
Score for mfe : 1.6 3" —u—u—gu—u-cgu-gg g a u ucg
Score for randfold © 16 i 44 z 444 Z iy Z j i G T
Score for cons. seed : u P u—a
Total read count : 132 Uy €
Mature read count : 117
Loop read count : 0
Star read count : 15
freq.
5D
1
0.757%
0.5um
0.25%
0 \ >
1 23 37 60 length
Mature Star
5"~ uuuucugugguacuugaagagaaguuguucgugguggauucg aaucauucacggacaacacuuuuuucaguaccaaaugcuaccucuaaggacuucc  -3" obs
uuuucugugguacuugaagagaaguuguucgugguggauucg uucaguaccaaaugcuaccucuaaggacuucc exp
uuuucugugguacuugaagagaaguuguucgugguggauucgcuuuacuuaugacgaaucauucacggacaacacuuuuuucaguaccaaaugcuaccucuaaggacuucc known
DEIDI)>EEIDIIIIIIDIEEDIIIIIIDDI)DD) PR [(CCETY)) FEETES reads mm sample
...................................................................... 6 0 z1_
...................................................................... 1 1 Z1_
_____________________________________________________________________ 21 0 z1_
..................................................................... 3 1 z1_
..................................................................... 1 1 Z1_
_____________________________________________________________________ 1 1 z1_
.................................................................... 5 1 z1_
..................................................................... 1 1 Z1_
_____________________________________________________________________ 1 0 z1_
. .aaucauucacggacaacacuu. . 1 0 Z1_
........................................................ AauUCaUUCACYYACAACACUUU - - - -« e o ew e mmmm e mmme e mmee e en 5 0 Z1_
.................... gaagUUGUUCGUYJOUGGAUUCT - - - -« = = =« w m  m m e m o m e m o m e m e m e et m e e e e e e e e e e e 2 0 Z3
..................... AAQUUGUUCGUGGUOTAUUCT - = - - -« « o o m e e e m mm e mm e e m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e e 1 0 73
1 1 GDM
20 0 GDM
1 1 GDM
1 GDM
2 1 GDM
20 0 GDM
20 0 GDM
9 1 GDM
6 1 GDM
1 0 GDM
9 1 GDM
9 1 GDM
6 1 GDM
15 0 GDM
1 1 GDM
15 0 GDM




Mature

uuuucugugguacuugaagagaaguuguucgugguggauucg

Star

aaucauucacggacaacacuuuuuucaguaccaaaugcuaccucuaaggacuucc

[ N I N

P B O O Fr O

O O O F

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM

72
z2_
72
72
z2_



